
Post Type Link Description Start Duration

0 Locally Ambient music in the room 11:00:00 00:02:00

1 Web Task 1 – Simon says 11:02:00 00:04:00

2 Film Film 1 – We see Jack og Gina who are going to their secret headquarters 11:06:00 00:07:00

3 Web Task 2 – Year – Look og find at the picture 11:13:00 00:05:00

4 Film Film 2 – First part of the time travel – Abraham receives the promise 11:18:00 00:12:00

5 Web Task 3 – Go by faith 11:30:00 00:10:00

6 Film Film 3 – Second part of the time travel – God blesses Abraham 11:40:00 00:16:00

7 Locally Debrief by mentors locally – hand out bible cards 11:56:00 00:04:00

12:00:00 00:60:00
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